 文件编号:NDT-18563 文件版本:1
 Address:  2000 S. Shenjiang Rd, Pudong New Area, Shanghai     Zipcode: 200137     Tel.: 86 21 68586699
Fax: 86 2 1 230257966                              Page 1 / 32
Shanghai Liangxin Electrical Co., Ltd.
NDM5E-1600 Product Specification
（IPD-ENG-DEV-T20 A0 2014-04-01）
Prepared by 杨荣荣 Date 2022-12-07
Reviewed by 张君 Date 2022-12-12

code
ND: Nader low-voltage apparatus
2 Product type code M: MCCB
3 Design SN 5
4 Product type code E：Electronic
5 Current of the frame size 1600
6 Interruption level code L（Standard）
 文件编号:NDT-18563 文件版本:1
 Address:  2000 S. Shenjiang Rd, Pudong New Area, Shanghai     Zipcode: 200137     Tel.: 86 21 68586699
Fax: 86 2 1 230257966                              Page 5 / 32
M（Mid-high）
H（Highest）
7 Rated current In see table 2
8 Pole
3：3Pole
4：4Pole
9 Release trip type
ETB：basic electronic controller
ETB-T： communication electronic release
ETB-PT：communication energy efficiency electronic release
ETC：screen electronic controller
ETC-P：energy efficiency intelligent release
ETC-T：communication intelligent release
ETC-PT：communication energy efficiency intelligent release
10 Installation method Null：fixed
11 Connection method
Null：front connection
ES：extended front connection
R1：parallel rare connection
R2：vertical rare connection
12 operaiton method
null: Handle
Z2A150：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
150mm
Z2A200：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
200mm
Z2A300：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
300mm
Z2A350：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
350mm
Z2A650：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
650mm
M02：motor operation DC24V
M11：motor operation AC110V/DC110V
M22：motor operation AC230V/DC220V
M40：motor operation AC400V
13 Accessories code see table 1
Table 1
 文件编号:NDT-18563 文件版本:1
 Address:  2000 S. Shenjiang Rd, Pudong New Area, Shanghai     Zipcode: 200137     Tel.: 86 21 68586699
Fax: 86 2 1 230257966                              Page 6 / 32
Code Accessory
Installation
Position
3P、4P
00 None —
08 One set of alarm contacts
98 Two sets of alarm contacts
10 Shunt release
K01 Two sets of shunt releases
30 Under-voltage release
A01 Two sets of under-voltage releases
21 Single auxiliary contact
61 Two sets of single auxiliary contacts
23 Three sets of single auxiliary contacts
24 Four sets of single auxiliary contacts
18 Shunt release, alarm contact
38 Under-voltage release, alarm contact
22 Single auxiliary contact, alarm contact
88 Two sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
26 Three sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
25 Four sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
42 Shunt release, single auxiliary contact, alarm contact
44 Shunt release, two sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
46 Shunt release, three sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact